Pistachios and related products being recalled by the concerned manufacturer

PRODUCTS
PLANTERS PRODUCTS

PLANTERS Almond Lovers
Large Pack

PLANTERS Dry Roasted

Pistachios

PLANTERS Dry Roasted
Pistachios
PLANTERS Dry Roasted
Pistachios

PLANTERS Dry Roasted

Pistachios

PLANTERS HARVEST Almond
Orchard Blend

PLANTERS HARVEST Roasted

Pistachio Grove

PLANTERS Holiday Variety
Tin — Red
PLANTERS Holiday Variety
Tin — Red

PLANTERS NUT-rition Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition
Digestive Health Mix
PLANTERS NUT-rition
Digestive Health Mix
PLANTERS NUT-rition
Digestive Health Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition Heart

Size

19.75 0z

16 oz

2.250z

20z

1750z

9.75 0z

10 0z

18 oz

18 oz

27 0z

10 oz

90z

90z

21 o0z

SKU

2900001222

2900007774

2900007817

2900007876

2900001274

2900001322

2900001321

2900001315

2900001302

2900008049

2900001245

2900001290

2900001246

2900001108

Code Dates

082210to 031511

08 27 09 to 03 20 10

08 27 09to 03 20 10

06 28 09to 01 19 10

06 28 09to 01 19 10

0529 09to 12 20 09

08 27 09 to 03 20 10

0529 09to 122009

0529 09to 12 20 09

0628 09t0o 011910

033009to 102109

03 30 09to 10 21 09

03 30 09 to10 21 09

082210to 031511



Healthy Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition Heart
Healthy Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition Heart
Healthy Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition Heart
Healthy Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition Heart
Healthy Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition Heart
Healthy Mix

PLANTERS NUT-rition
Heart-Healthy Mix
PLANTERS NUT-rition Go-Nuts
Heart-Healthy Mix

PLANTERS Pecan Lovers Mix
PLANTERS Pecan Lovers Mix
PLANTERS Pistachio Lovers
Mix

PLANTERS Pistachio Lovers
Mix

PLANTERS Lovers 3 Pack

PLANTERS Pistachio Mix

PLANTERS Trail Mix -- Mixed

Nuts & Raisins

BACK TO NATURE
PRODUCTS

BACK TO NATURE Cashew,
Almond & Pistachio Mix

BACK TO NATURE Lightly

Roasted Pistachio Mix

1150z

9.75 0z

9.75 0z

9.75 0z

150z

150z

150z

550z

60z

21 oz

17 oz

2.70z

60z

10 oz

90z

2900001048

2900005957

2900012004

082210to 031511

082210to 031511

082210to 031511

290001200401 08 22 10to 03 15 11

2900001358

290001270

2900001266

2900001022
2900001162

2900001023

2900001192

2900001099

2900001262

2900007879

5928331020

5928331020

0529 09to 12 20 09

06 28 09to 01 19 10

08 27 09 to 03 20 10

082210to 031511
082210to 031511

082210to 031511

082210to 031511

082210to 031511

08 27 09to 03 20 10

04 29 09to 11 20 09

08 27 09 to 03 20 10

08 27 09 to 03 20 10



BACK TO NATURE Lightly

Roasted Pistachio Mix

BACK TO NATURE Nantucket
Blend
BACK TO NATURE Nantucket
Blend
BACK TO NATURE Nantucket
Blend
BACK TO NATURE Nantucket
Blend
BACK TO NATURE Nantucket
Blend

150z

28 0z

28 0z

10 oz

10 oz

150z

5928300008 08 27 09 to 03 20 10

5928300091 0529 09to 12 20 09

5928300062 0529 09to 12 20 09

5928331039 0529 09 to 12 20 09

59283310391508 27 09 to 03 20 10

5928300010 06 28 09to 01 19 10



